
FUN Club Liaison 

Updated January 2022 

 

 

Ancient City Coin Club- David Holland  dholland@claysherriff.com  

Brandon Coin Club- Bill Jones billsnotes@tampabay.rr.com  

Casselberry Coin Club- Dick Wells, dwellers@embarqmail.com 

casselberrycoin@gmail.com jccatiller@att.net*  

Central Florida Coin Club- Donna Moon, 407-657-6440, dlmoon@bellsouth.net  

jd1973@comcast.net Jay Dixon 

Citrus County Coin Club- 352-650-0087 bbandino@tampabay.rr.com  

arnie.fugate@gmail.com * 

Clearwater Coin Club-  727-733-3577,clearwatercoinclub@yahoo.com  

Coin Club of Pasco County- Chuck Greco 727-534-7597 chuck1532@juno.com  

Cuban Numismatic Association- Ricardo Lopez- 

www.cubannumismaticassociation.com * 

Early American Coppers- Bill Eckberg president@eacs.org  

Ft. Lauderdale Coin Club- Harry Schwartz 954-558-5108 shacman1@gmail.com     

Bill Sanders 305-389-5847 billscoins@att.net  

Ft. Myers/ Cape Coral Coin Club- Jay Chamberlain 239-297-8592  

www.funtopics.com  

Ft. Walton Beach Coin Club- Scott Moneypenny 619-851-8050   

garyanderson@hotmail.com  

Florida Token Society- Scott Douglas sdouglas333@gmail.com  

Gold Coast Coin Club- Bill Sanders 305-389-5847  billscoins@att.net  Joe Zelinski 

joezelinski@comcast.net                     

Gr. Daytona Coin Club- Robert Hawes, 386-788-8040, bobcoin@earthlink.net  

Gr. Jacksonville Coin Club- Tom Bobbitt, 904-733-8040, chieftom1946@comcast.net  

Largo Coin Club- Wayne Carrier 727-642-0392 carw61@tampabay.rr.com  

Love Token Society- Kathy Freeland ksfdaf@sbcglobal.net * 

Lower Cape Fear CC, NC- O.T. Thompson uffda28411@yahoo.com  

Madison County CC, AL- Bob Jacques 256-303-5583 rjapilot@charter.net  

Manatee Coin Club-  Eric Grimes, coinman1969@gmail.com 

manateecoinclub@gmail.com  

MSNA- Bryce Doxzon, beedolf33@gmail.com Simcha Kuritzky 

Simcha.kuritzky@cgifederal.com * 

North Lake Coin & Currency Club- Mike Grunza mgrunzajr@aol.com  Jim Niccum 

352-323-3413 ponygt7@usa2net.net * northlakecoinclub@yahoo.com   

Gr. Ocala Coin Club- Richard Selvar, 352-748-5225, ocalacc@yahoo.com Tim 

Klosterman hytekinthewoods@aol.com * 

Palm Beach Coin Club- Tony Swicer, 561-964-7236, swicer@comcast.net  

Pensacola Numismatic Society- W. Edward Creel cwedward@bellsouth.net          

Dennis Sullivan dennis2835@gmail.com * 

Ridge Coin Club of Sebring- Barry Radawiec, 863-382-8958  

Sanbar21@msn.com  dave@iatse25.com  

St. Petersburg Coin Club- Robert Wiley, 727-580-4108, Club has disband*     
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Sarasota Coin Club- Cindy Geisler cgeisler66@yahoo.com                                         

Eric Grimes coinman1969@gmail.com  

Silver Sands Coin Club- Anthony Bedell, 850-527-1057 abedell3@comcast.net  

South Brevard Coin Club- Stan Levinson, 561-987-7982  tinmen3@hotmail.com  

South Mississippi Numismatic Association- smna.gulfcoastcoinshow@gmail.com  

 Tampa Bay Coin Club- Joseph Crespo, 813-420-6460  tbcc1955@aol.com 

www.tampabaycoinclub.org 

The Original Hobo Nickel Society- beckyjiohns@yahoo.com  

Titusville Coin Club- Mike Grumley, 321-403-6578, titusvillecoinclub@gmail.com    

Ed Brigante  tri72umph@hotmail.com  

Treasure Coast Coin Club- Scott Anderson verocoinshow@gmail.com * 

newsletter@treasurecoastcoinclub.org   

Venice Coin Club- Jeff Scalici jeff.npcoins@gmail.com crotona2104@msn.com 

ftact75@msn.com  Nina Burnett 

West Hernando Coin Club- Bob Bandino 352-587-3344 bbandino@tampabay.rr.com   

Tim Klosterman hytekinthewoods@aol.com  

Women in Numismatics- Charmy Harker charmy@thepennylady.com  

 

* Denotes a change 

Please Note- If your contact information above is not correct, or if you want to add a 

name or phone number or email, let me know. 

 

Tony Swicer 

FUN Club Liaison 

swicer@comcast.net 

561-964-7236 9AM-11PM 

 

FUN Webmaster- Steve Martin contactfunwebmaster@gmail.com  

FUN Email- funtopics@aol.com  

FUN Website- www.funtopics.com  
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